PO (1774 A

Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc
4207 Castledale Houston, Texas 77093

Estimate and Certification for Payment

OWNER Fort Bend County P.O. No: 112942
Address: 301 Jackson
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 300 days
ATTN: Steven L Evans Current Approved Extensions + 0 days
Previous Approved Extensions * 0 days
Estimate No: 01 Total Contract Time 300 days
Invoice No: 1986 Spent Days 9 days
Start Date:  June 16, 2014 Days Remaining 291 days
Current Contract Completion Date:
Estimate Cut Off Date: June 30, 2014 Rain Days to Date 0 days
Date of Estimate: June 30,2014
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $1,003,545.00
2. Approved Change Orders: 0
0
0
Total Changes to Date: +or- 0
Total Contract Amount: $1,003,545.00
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0 Previous Earnings: $0
2. Work Completed this Period: 9% Earnings This Period: $100,730.00
3. Materials on Site: 30
Total Earnings: $100.730.00
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $100,730.00
Total Payments Due: $90,657.00
Less Previous Payments: 3 0
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $90,657.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with th§ Plans and Specigmations and 1he@t payment shown on this Applicatiop for Payment is now due.
Prepared By: — Date:

Contractor ~

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: %;”/ p8 A{M Date: 7/#/ /A

PI'OjeC Repregentatwe
Approved by: = /6 /V—Q Date: 0 Zjﬂu 4

Eng eer:

F:\Current Projects\3-20-14 Fort Bend Harlem Bridge\Estimates\01 Fort Bend Pay Application June 2014.docx



Aranda Brothers ConstructionCo., Inc

4207 Castldale Dr.
Houston, TX 77093

Phone No.: 281-330-7221

Fax No.:281-449-6350

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

TO: Steve L. Evans APPLICATION NO: 8-Jun
Construction Coordinator

Fort Bend County Texas APPLICATION DATE: June 30,2014

OWNER: Fort Bend County Texas PROJECT NO: 14-038

301 Jackson

Richmond, Texas 77469 PROJECT: Harlem Road Bridge Portion

CONTRACT DATE: April 1,2014 NOTICE TO PROCEED: May 19, 2014

APPLICATION PERIOD TIME USED THIS APP.: 10.00

from: June 1,2014 TIME USED TO DATE: 10.00

to: June 30, 2014 CONTRACT TIME: 365

PERCENT USED: 3%

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

[a—

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT
2. Net change by Change Orders

W

CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)
4, TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE
(Column G on Continuation Sheet)
5. RETAINAGE: 10 % of Completed Work
(__% of Column I on Continuation Sheet)
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6)

$1,003,545.00
$0.00

$1,003,545.00
$100,730.00

$10,073.00

$90,657.00

$0.00

$90,657.00
$912,888.00

AP

Aranda Brothers ConstructionCo., Inc

SUBMITTED:

DATE: Monday, June 30, 2014

APPROVED:
Fort Bend County Texas

DATE:




00°009°€$ %000 0003 0070 00°0% 000 AD |o0'009'cs 00TIS 00°00€ 000 00°00€ (TANNVHO) NOLLVAVOXH -001 WALI| 1
SIN3LI MYOM 390I9 -aig 3svE Il
00°ST6°69€S [E10)-qns 00°0ST0FS 00°0SZ°0rS  |I¥p03-qns 00°SLI'DIFS  |IBI0)-qns sway| osiiy ‘abeutelg ‘Buiaed |ejo1-qng
00°08 %00°001 00°000%8 001 00°000°S$ 001 DAnd |00°000°sS 00°000°6S 001 000 001 ONIMYLS NOILONYLSNOD| €T
00°005°Z$ %000 0008 000 00°0% 000 v |00°008°TS 00°0sT'1S 00'¢ 000 00T NDIS LOFM0O¥Ud 8 X .#| Tt
0008 200001 00°005LS |00l 00'005'LS 00'1 ST |00°005°LS 00°005°LS 00'1 000 00'1 S200d LOVILNOD /M QU0I0V NI| 12
JSIA % ‘SLINYAd "FONVUNSNI ‘SANOF FaIA0¥d
00°0SZ'98 %0005 00°0ST98  |0§0 00°0ST'9$ 050 8T |00°00STIS 00°00§°TIS  [00°1 000 00'1 "LOH "TOMINOD DIdAVHL ‘NIWDOVId| ot
‘SHAVIRIVE "IDVNDIS NIVLNIVIN % HSININA
00°000°C1S %00°0 0008 000 00°0% 000 ST |00°000°€IS 00°000°€1S  |00°1 000 00°l SCAVANV.LS LOUXL /M QRODDV NI dDVNDIS| 61
P SONDIUVIN INHFWHAVd TTV.LSNI 3 HSINANA
0008 %00°001 00°000°0TS  |00°1 00°000°0T%  |00°T ST 0070007078 00°000°0Z8 (001 000 00'1 NOILLVZITIHOW d0LOVIINOD| 81
SHDIAFA
00°0% %00°001 00005718 |o0'] 00°00S°1S 001 81 |0000S°1S 00°005°1S 00°1 000 001 ¥ LINIEd NV 1d NOLLNIATMd NOLLOTTIOd| L1
HHLVA WHOLS NIVLNIVIN % JdIAO¥Ud
00°0ST'E$ %000 0003 000 000$ 0070 AS [000sT'ES 00°5$ 007059 000 00059 HSITEV.LSH DHA TTLLNA DNIIHLVM| 91
HATAOYd % SSVHD ANILSNOV LS dOS A0S
00°000°9% Y00 0008 000 00°0% 000 AS 00700093 0078 00000 000 00°000€ HSITEV.LSH DHA TLLNI ONTHHLYM HAIAO¥d 7®] 1
SVHUV QIEMNLSIA 40 DNIAHES HYTNWOUMAAH
00°000°5+$ %000 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0070 AD |00°000°SHS 00°01§ 0000SF  |000 00°005F SEFCEL WIS 1
10d X1) TOULNOD ALISNAA LINTFWINVEWT
00°00°LS %000 0008 000 00°08 0070 41 |00°005°L$ 00°5T$ 00°00€ 000 00°00€ HONHd QAVND WVEL TV.LHN QIZINVATVD]| €1
00°000°TS %6000 000§ 000 0008 0070 AS |00°000°78 00°0<$ 00°0F 000 000 (Vv ddid| 1
TIVALNO) ONIAVA 4d071S HLHYONOD MDIHL .§
00°00¥$ %000 00°0% 000 0008 000 AT |00°00FS 00'TS 00002 000 00°00T J0TOHY TIV LV ANV.LS VHSO /M dd0D0V| 11
NI AVOXH ¥dMES WHOLS ¥0d ALFAVS HONTWL
00°005°€S %000 0008 000 00°0S 0070 va  |00°005°€S 00°005°C$ 00'1 000 00°1 LINAWLVHEML ANF| o1
ALHZAVS 1 OL v ddld HLTINOD AFHOINITY Wb
00°000°1S %000 00°0% 000 0008 000 va |00000°1$ 00°000°1$ 00l 000 001 MOLTd 5T9DFA ST 6
AIMS WAOLS ANFTAHLAATOd ALISNId HOIH +T
0000018 %000 00°0% 000 0008 000 47 |00°000°t1S 00°0LS 00002 000 00°00T IOV % DNIAQIE QUYANY.LS ‘TdId HIMYAS 8
WHOLS AN TAHLIATOd ALISNAA HOIH W +T
00°00S01S 2000 00°0% 000 00°08 000 AS 00005018 00°LS 00°00S1 000 00°00S1 VEIV DNV 3SVE ANV| L
LTVHASY ONILLSIXH 40 J50dIS ANV JAOWHY
00°5T1°LS %000 00°0% 000 0003 000 AS [00°5T1°LS SLYS 00°00s1 000 000081 INHWIAVd LTVHASY| 9
DNILSIXA 10 3S0dSIA ANV HAOWTY “TTIN
000098 %000 0008 000 000§ 00°0 41 |00°009% 00's$ 00°0Z1 000 00021 INAWHAVd ONLLSIXH LNOMVS| ¢
00°00¥°S1S %000 00'0% 000 00'08 000 AS |00°00b'STS 00°011$ 000kl 000 00°0¥1 (XIW HOVAENS W0 AdAL LOA XL)| +
HLAMINOD DILTVHASY ATV XIW LOH MDIHL .2
00°00L8ES %00'0 0008 00'0 0003 000 AS |00°00L8€S 00°68 00°00EF  |00°0 00°00EF {QOHIIW AdANTSIHIAAd .8 OL] ¢
IHODIAM A€ HNIT %8 /M daZITI9V LS 3avaD4dns
00°000°0F1S %000 0008 000 00°0% 000 AS |00°000°0FTS | D0'SES 00°000F  |000 00°000F g5V CIoV1a) aZITIgV1S LTVHASY MDIHL W8] €
oo.ocm,mnln 2000 0008 000 0003 000 AS_ 00'00Z°ESS 00'¥18 00 008E 00'0 00°'008€ LU IVHASY AIVTT LOH XTW LOH JOIHL W& 1
SW3LI 2SIN ® ‘IOVNIVHA "ONIAVd -ai1g 3Svd
[3] %) (%) (%D) (3) (D) [ _nowv [[3]
1-al JIVA oL dALva oL ZOEk%_..E.m{
HSINIL OL [ )] HIFTdWOD | 170D | dOEd SIHL | dOnEd SIHL | SNOIATHd WO¥d (€3] ALD LINAHWLSOIAY ALD ON
HONVIVE % TVIOL aTITTINDD FHOM JINO 1802 A0Tdd LINN | adIsiAn ALD TYNIDRO MYOM A0 NOLLAMDISHA WAL
E] i 1 5] | [DF] | 4 _ a a H 2 5] v
BEO-¥I ON LOFEMOHd
PT/0£/90 ‘0L dorgad
PT/0E/90 HIVA NOLLVOITddV
9861 ‘ON NOILVOI'lddV

133HS NOILVNNILNOD




00°S18°206S 00°0£L'001S 00°0£L°0015 00°SFS€00° TS SIVLOL ANYYD
00 00'v$ 00'v 000 Ava sheq uiey
00°0T 00°01% 0ols 000 Avd sfeq yop
00°068'T£S% [E10)-qns 00°08+°09% 00°08°09 § [1B301-gns 00°0LE'E6SS  [Im101-gns 18103-qns sway| }1oM 2bpug |ejol ans
00°000°01% %000 00°0$ 00°0 0008 00°0 va  [00°000°018 00°000°¢8 00T 000 00T (TIVMAVEH) FANLINULS HAOWTA 96F -WHLL| 1
00°002°018 %000 0008 000 0008 000 41 |o000z'ols 00583 00021 000 00°0Z1 VA 40Ardd €220 HdAL 0SF -WHLI| €1
000095 %000 0008 00°0 0008 000 A1 |00°009°CS 00°0L$ 00°08 000 0008 TV DA €221 AdAL 0S¥ -WALI| €I
00°05€°18 %600°0 0008 000 0008 00°0 AS |00°05€'1S 00°S$ 00°0LT 000 00°0LZ T SSVT1D) -
INFNLYIUL HOVENS SLHHONOD §TH -WHLI
00°000°865 %00'0 0008 000 00°08 00°0 4T [00°000°86% 00°SLIS 00095 000 007095 (S198¢) =
WVHA GVT1S ALTHONOD dASSTHLSHYd 5T -WHLI
00°000°99% %000 00°0$ 00°0 0008 000 a5 |00°000°998 00°09% 000011 000 000011 (HOVTd-NIFLSVD) TIVM ONINIVLAY £2v -WALI| 6
0005 L% 2600°0 0% : ‘08 000 AD [00DSL'LRS 00°SZES 00'0LZ 00°0 00°0LT (ONINI' ]
e o ey S TANNVHD) HIH¥INOD V $SVI0 02k -NALLI
0000981
% 2500°0 0008 000 00'0% 00°0 AD |00'009'81S 00°01€8 0009 000 0009 (gVT1S HOVOMddY) SLHIINOD § SSV1D 0Tk -WALI| L
00°000°€€S 2000 00°0% 000 000% 000 AD [00°000°CES 00°055$ 0009 000 0009 (EV1S) ALTIDNOD § SSV1D 0T - WHLI] 9
00°0SL°68 2400°0 00°03 00'0 00°0% 000 AD |000SL'6S 00°6L6S 0001 000 0001 (INA9) ALTAINOD I SSVID 0T -WHLI} ¢
00°'0SL'EFS %000 00°0% 000 00°0% 00°0 AD |00°0SL'EFS 00°5L8$ 00°08 000 00708 (LNAWLNEY) HLTEONOD D SSVID 0Th -WHLI| ¥
COSNI9L)
o P o . v o ; s x OELT ; : :
00°0LTIZIS %bT €€ 00°08¥°09%  |00°9LS 0008F'09%  [009LS 47 |00059°181% | 00°501$ 00°0EL 000 00DELL SONI'TITd ALTONOD GESSTALSHNA 60F - WALLL €
00°0Z1°FC$ %000 0008 000 00°0$ 000 AD |00°0T1FES 00°L9$ 00°09¢ 00°0 00°09¢ TILOVE A9ZITIEV LS INSWHED 00F -WHLI| €
[£3] [EA) [63] (A0) (%) M0) ﬁ.m.ag (s)
4)
a-a HL¥aoL Hlvd oL NOLLYOI'TddV
HSINIA OL (D+0) FIATINOD | IA7dW0D | dOnd SIHL | domdd SIHL | SOOIATHD WO¥ (5) ALD INFAWISOIAY ‘ALD ON
JONVTIVE % TVIOL QEITTdNOD HHOM LIND 1802 H018d LINDM QESIAR ALD TVNIOTHO MU0M A0 NOLLATHISHd INALLT
A T 1 ) | ®) [ Fl | El a H 7] ] v
8E0-¥L ‘ON 10Aro¥d
PI/0E/90 ‘01 aordad
vI/0E/90 ‘HLVA NOLLYOI'1ddV
9861 {ON NOLLVOI'lddV

133HS NOILVNNILNOD




AFFIDAVIT OF BILLS PAID AND RELEASE OF LIENS BY CONTRACTOR

The undersigned (“Contractor’), having furnished materials and/or performed labor in
connection with

the construction (the “Project”) of certain improvements located at

Harlem Road (Bridge Portion) at Oyster Creek in Richmond, Texas (“Property”) for and
inconsideration of the

payment to the Contractor of the sum hereinafter specified does hereby acknowledge and release
as

follows:
Upon the receipt of ninety thousand six hundred fifty seven dollars being
payment on Invoice # 1986 dated June 30, 2014 for materials and/or labor performed

by the Contractor for the Project (the “Work™); Contractor will waive and release any and all
liens,

rights and interests (whether choate or inchoate, and including, without limitation, all mechanic’s
and

materialmen’s liens under the Constitution and the statutes of the “Property” state) which are or
may

be owed, claimed or held by Contractor in and to the Property and the improvements constructed
thereon by reason of the Work or otherwise, and Contractor will thereby RELEASE AND
FOREVER

DISCHARGE any and all claims , debts, demands or causes of action the Contractor has or may
have

as a result of the same including, without limitation, any liens of Contract for the Work now or
hereafter filed for record in said County.

Contractor represents, warrants, and certifies that all bills owed by the Contractor for materials
furnished and labor performed in connection with the Work have been or will be fully paid and
satisfied. If for any reason a lien or liens are filed for materials or labor against the Property by
virtue

of the Contractor’s participation in the Project by any person claiming by, through, or under the
Contractor, then Contractor will immediately obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and obtain
and

furnish to the owners of the Property a release thereof. Contractor shall indemnify such owners
and

their respective heirs, successors and assigns from any such bill or liens and from all costs and
expenses, including attorney’s fees, incurred in discharging any such bills or removing such
liens.

Executed ﬁgﬂf 830 .20 I‘-/ .

%‘%t\or Name: }Won Co., Inc
BY— N ——_ L» a

Title: FEES\DEA7 —
Subscribed and sworn to before me under my official seal of ff;:& thiz 30  dayof

Jdn 20 [t q _
Auuy &4,

AT —ﬁ

i, ROSARIO BELMONTE

A% Notary Public, State of Texas
i.F My Commission Expires

e .«‘g February 03, 2018

=

Notary Signature




