FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING

ORDER Mailing: 301 Jackson St., Richmond,TX 77469
Physical Address: 1124 Blume Rd.

Distribution: Rosenberg, Texas 77471

& FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7510

'™ FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366

@ FBC Purchasing Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov

# Contractor
¥ Consultant

PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
Harlem Road Bridge, Bid 14-038 DATE: 9/8/2014
PROJECT NUMBER: 726
CONTRACT FOR:
CONTRACT DATE: May 19,2014
CONTRACTOR: FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 112942

Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc.
11345 Eastex Frwy
Houston, TX 77093

The contract is changed as follows:
Additional retaining wall between proposed bridge and existing

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract SUMY) ...ttt $ 1,003,545.00
Net change by previously authorized Change orders ............ocoooveeeoveeeoeeee, _ 3 0.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order Was ..............oovcvivveeoeroee e $ 1,003,545.00
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (decreaséd) (unchanged)

by this Change Order in the @amount of ..............cocoveeeeeereevereree e $ 3,250.00
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be ............oooeeemee oo, $ 1,006,795.00
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased)(unchanged) by days +3

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (unchanged)
to

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR
Clay Forister, P.E.

301 Jackson
Richmond, Fbxas 77469 0 ’

By: ~ 4
(s:‘gf fure) (signature) S, R g )
DATE:Z( oJocTlY DATE: /zz/“r/ 20/ \ DATE: __1o-1Y-1¢Y

F:\01 ARANDA BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC\01 Current Projects\d-01-14 Fort Bend Harlem Bridge\CHANGE
ORDERS\changeorder_form_0914 (1).docx



leacaddy Ayuno) © 2U] “0) UO[IINJISUO) SI3YI0Ig epuesy

T VS

000sC's  §$
9splIq
00'0ST’E $ |ooosz's § 1 S1 3unsixa pue pasodoid usamiaq 102
[lem Sujulelay |euoippy
V.LOL 3lvy ALD non NOILdINDS3q ON W3l
¥102/8/6 aleq [lem Suluielay [euorippy uonduasaqg

3930149 avod INITdVH 108f01d ¢ Jepip 98uey)




