
CHANGE

ORDER

Distribution:

0 FBC Engineering ~
0 FBC Judge . •-''- '
0 FBC Purchasing
0 Contractor

0 Consultant

PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2
(name, address): DATE: 02/02/2015

Harlem Road Paving &Drainage Improvements PROJECT NUMBER: 14-038
- Bridge Portion CONTRACT FOR:
Mobility Project No. 726 CONTRACT DATE: March 18,2014

CONTRACTOR: FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 112942
(name, address): Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc.

11345 Eastex Freeway
Houston, Texas 77093

The contract is changed as follows:
Remove Items No. 1: 3"Thick Hot Mix Hot Laid Asphalticconcrete (TxDOT Type "D" surface mix) 3800 SY @ $14.00 •
$53,200.00, No. 4: 2" Thick Hot Mix Hot Laid Asphaltic concrete (TxDOT Type "D" surface mix) 140 SY @ $110.00 =
$15,400.00 and No. 13: Galvanized Metal Beam Guard Fence 300 LF @ $25.00 = $7500.00 from Base Bid.

Add: Supply and Deliver of Galvanized Metal Beam Guard Fence 300 LF @ $14.88 plus 15%fordelivery = $5133.60

yi k

FORT BEND COUNTY

ENGINEERING

Mailing: 301 Jackson St., Richmond.TX 77469
Physical Address: 1124 Blume Rd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Phone: 281-633-7510

Fax: 281-342-7366

Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract Sum) $ 1,032,661.00

Netchange by previously authorized Change orders $ 3,250.00

The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was $ 1,035,911.00

The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)
by this Change Order in the amount of $ 70,966.40

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be $ 964,944.60

09
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased)(unchanged) by days

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (unchanged)

to March 9,2015

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge
Clay Forister, P.E. HonorabJe^Robert E. Hebert
301 Jackson _— . 301 JargonSt., #71<
RichmondJCexas^7469 i /"j ^ RichrrSood/Texas /f74

By: ~~CJf'l7°%P~ >-J^Tg^=^ '̂ '̂ ^Sfk-"""""" By:
(sig&ure) (signature)/^V, XN (signature) ^ ~ i] / ^

DATE: OTFeSir DATE: 2h^7n/^ X DATE: lsW\ D

C:\Users\ARANDA~1\AppData\Local\Temp\changeorder_form_0914 No 2-1.doc

2/26/2015—Original sent to Jillian Hernandez @ Engineering.


