o NTME i

Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc
4207 Castledale
Houston, Texas 77093
Estimate and Certification for Payment
Project: Harlem Road Bridge. Bid 14-038, Mobility Bond Project No. 726

OWNER Fort Bend County P.O. No:_112942
Address: 301 Jackson
Richmond. Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 300 days
ATTN: Steven L Evans Current Approved Extensions + 0  days
Previous Approved Extensions + 3 days
Estimate No: 05 Total Contract Time 303 days
Invoice No: 1992 Spent Days 166 days
Start Date:  May 19, 2014 Days Remaining 137  days
Current Contract Completion Date: March 18, 2015
Estimate Cut Off Date: October 31, 2014 Rain Days to Date 20 days
Date of Estimate: November 10, 2014
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $1.003,545.00
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 3.250
0
0
Total Changes to Date: +or _ 3,250
Total Contract Amount: $1,006,795.00
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 50% Previous Earnings: $500.411.77
2. Work Completed this Period: 5% Earnings This Period: $46.190.00
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $546.601.77
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $546.601.77 $54,660.17
Total Payments Due: $491,941.60

Less Previous Payments:  $450.370.60

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $41.,571.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with the P)sms and Speci?eflﬁﬁé‘nd current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
= \ 3 \
A £ \
5 i B > f/ 11 x?.e;'
/ /

Prepared By: \. S a Date:
Contractor: R /

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by Date: Y/
y iz —
Approved by: Date: [7noV | t

neer

F-\01 ARANDA RmTHan CONSTRUCTION cO., INC\o1 Current Projects\4-01-14 Fort Bend Harlem Bridge\Estimates\04
Fort Bend Pay Application October 2014.docx



00008 F1ES [#)0)-qns 00°SLE'S6S 0005 [E10)-gns 00'SLIDIES [#)0)-qus Swiay| ISIN ‘abeulesq ‘Buiaed |e101-qng
0008 %0000 0000'e 0008 000 o'l Dang | i oo0'sy O0000°¢E ool 000 0yl SNIAYLS NOILINHLSNOD] €t
00 08 %00 001 00008 TE anng 000 00z ¥a |onoos'ts ong oo on'e NDIS LOFOUd 8 ¥ k| 2T
0008 500 001 00°00%°LS 00'0% 000 0ol ST |0000s’Ls 001 oo 00l S200 LOVALNOOD /M QU0D0V NI|
ISIN W SLINYEAD HONVINSNI ‘SANOE AAIA0Hd e
00°€Tas %00 56 O0SLB TS S60 0008 000 a0 ST |0000sTIE 00 00sTIS ool oo 0ol L3 "TOYLNOD Dl44VdL DOVId i
SHAYIMHHVE TDVNDIS NIVINIVIN % HSINYNA %
[LIITENES %000 00 0% 000 00 0% 000 oo ST |o00uDEls ODODO'ELS  |ool o0 00l SOUVANY.LS LOOXL /M U0O0V NIHDVNDIS
B SONINUVIN AINAWHAV TTV.LSNI % HSIN¥1A 5l
0008 25007001 007000°0ZS o'l 00 0% 0o 0ol 1 00°000°07TE ol NOLLYZITIHON YOLOVILNOD] 81
SHIAHA
0008 200°001 00'00s° 1§ 0ol 0008 000 0ol 81 |oooos' s 00008 1S 001 0o 00l ¥ LINGTd NV Td NOLLNIATId NOLLNTTIOd| L1
HELY M WHOLS NIVINIVIN % 2A1AO0Hd
0005TE %00'0 000 000 0008 000 AS [o00sT'ES weg 00059 000 000se HSITEVLSH DA TLLNM DNIFHLY M a1
JATAOUd ® SSVHD ANLLSNOV LS A0S A0S
0000098 %6000 00'0% 0o'n 0008 000 AS |oooon'os 0078 0ononE  jono 00 000E HSTTHV.LSH DA TTLLNG DNIIELY M JAIAO¥d ¥ o
SVIAY AIHINLSIA 40 ONIAHHS HYTNIINOYAAH
A i . . A : CATEl WAL
000s a0 00 00'000'SHS 00005t 0008 000 00'N0st Ad |O0000'SHS 0001% 00008k |00 00008 1O X 1) TOULNOS ALISNAC LNAWNNVEING il
00 005°LE a0 00 0% 000 00 0% 0o 41 |00 008l 00ETH 0000E oo 00 00E AINTI EVAD WVAE TVLAW QIZINVATYD] €1
00'0s %00°001 00000 00'oF 0008 000 o0 or AS |o0onn‘Ts 00055 0oy o000 onor (VY Hdld
TIVALN0) DNIAV JdO1S ALAAINOD MOIHL .S 2
0000t %000 0008 000 0008 000 41 |00 00ts n0cs 0000T 001 00 00T DOTOT TIV LYV ANVLS VHSO /A dd000V T
NI AVIXT JIMAS WHOLS 04 ALFIVS HONTHL
00'008'ES Y000 0008 000 0008 000 00 00E'ES 00°005'€S 001 00'a 001 INTFWLVIML ANT ol
ALFAVS 1T OL ¥ Jdid ALTINOD AFIAOINITY W+T
0 000° 1% %00 0 0008 0o 00 08 000 va |oo000'1$ 00000 1% 00’1 00 00l MOHTT TTADAA €1 YAMS
WHOLS ANITAHLIATOd ALISNAJ HOIH +T 9
iy i : i ) _ TIANOVE ¥ DNIAATE QAVANYLS Hdld ¥IMyas
00000k 1§ %00 0 000§ 000 0008 000 AT 00000 IS 00 0LY 00'00T 000 00 007 INMOLS ANTTAHLIATOd ALISNAG HOIH o2 8
0000s01s Y00 0 nnong 00o 0008 0o AS o0 00s0ls 0oy Ls no'nest 0a°a G0g 1 VAUV DNINHV FASVE ANV
LTVHASY DNLLSINA 40 HSOdIS ANV AAOWNTY ¢
D0'STILS %000 000§ 000 0008 000 AS |0O°STILS SLYPS 0o'oos| 00 0081 LNAWHAV LTVHASY 5
ONLLSIXNE 40 J50dS1A ANV FAOWTH "TTIN
00 009% %00 0 0008 000 000§ 000 ER I RIS 0SS 000 00 0Z1 LNAWIAV ONLLSING LOomys| ¢
0000F SIS %00 0 0ons S 0o 0o o AS |O000F SIS oo s 00oE] 000 0001 WAANS A, AdAL LOO XL) v
HLTHINOD JLLUTYHASY Iy XTI LOH ¥JIHL .C
O0O0L'BES %000 0008 0o 00'0% 0o AS 0000l 8ES 00'6% onoogr  joon TAOHLAW AMUNTS) HLdAA W8 O1)
LHOIEM Af TWIT %8 /M AIZITEVLs Javanans| ©
00000'0F (8 %000 000s 000 00°0% noo AS |ooooo'ori 00'SEs 00°000F  JO00 00000t ASVE (OVTd) AAZITIHV.L i T
0000T'ESH %000 00'0% (i) 000% 000 AS |00 00T ESS 00FIS 00008 jono O0'D0RE (XIW J0V4dNS .da Ad AL L €L Il
DLLTVHASY A1 LOH XIIN LOH MOIHL .£
SINALI OSIW 2 'IOVNIVHA ‘ONIAYd -aig 3svd
1s) (s) ()] (4 rA0) %)
LB
a-a 4L¥0 0L ALVA OL zcﬁ,&_l_&«
HSINIS OL ALATdW0) | qorddd SIHL | aorddd STHL | SNoIATHd WOy | ($) ALD INAWLSNraY ALD ON
HINVIVE AILITINOD NA0M LINQ 1800 J0MMd LING | Q3SIAY ALD TVNIONO NYOM J0 NOLLAIDSAA WAL
] 5] | [GF] | ] | E] a 1] 5] ] v
BEO-FIL SON LOArodd

PI0Z'1E 329232001 AOdd
“ALVA NOLLYOI'lddY
ON NOLLY JI'1dd ¥

133HS NOILVNNILNOD



00°529'68¥$ 00°986'L¥5$ 00°061'9t$ 00°199'1£0°1$ SIVLOL ANYHD
M'SLE'FLIS [E101-qns 0 119°9FFS 000619k § |1e10r-gns 0098 1298 [¥30)-qns [#10}-gns Swia)| YIom abpug |ejo) qng
008 %00°001 DO00001E Wz 00038 000 o' va 00000°SS 00T 000 0 UTTY MAYHH) FHNLITELS SAOWHY 968 -NHLI| 1
00 00T'01S 2000 008 o 00'0% 000 oo a1 CRS oozl 000 00 0Z1 TIvd ADATEE €270 Id AL 05k -WALL €1
00'009°58 %000 000§ 0o 000 000 00 a 000Ls 008 o0 o8 TIVY ADATEE €20 Ad AL 0sF -WALL ¢
000SE'1S %000 0 og 0o o 00 0% 000 AS o0cg 0LT D00 D00LT (18SY1) i
LNAWLVIHEL FOVAENS ALTUONOD STF -INHLL
00'000'86% %000 0008 00 o 0005 000 0o WY R6% 00sLIS 00098 000 0009s IHEEE] i
WYHHE V1S ALTHINOD ASSTHLSHHd §TF -INEL
0008 %500°001 00000995 0oootl 0008 000 onootl 45 |ooooooos 009s ooooil  |ooo 000011 (AOVTd-NISLSV D) TIVM DNINIV.LAY €2 -INAL] 6
00'5T1'8S %bL 06 00sTO6LE  [00°SHT 000SL'SES 00011 DOSEN A3 |ooosL'Lss 00STES 00 0LT 000 DO0LT TANNVHI) SLTMONOD ¥V SV 0z -] ¢
00009818 %00 0 00 0% oo 0008 000 Ad |ooono'sis 0001€8 il 000 00 09 HOVOUddY F ALTYINOD § S8V 0TH-INAL| L
00 000'EE5 %00 0 00 0% i) 00 0% 000 Ad oo ooo'ess 00 056§ 0009 o 0009 (Y 1S) LAHONOD § SSV1D 0Tk - ALl o
00'0% S0 01 0008L 6% oot 0008 000 [E A |00 0SL S 00°SL6S ool [Ci1] 0001 (INAE) ALFHINOD I SSY1D 0TF -WAL] ¢
00'0% SN 001 00 0SL'EFS 00'0g 00°08 000 00 0% Ad |000SLErS 00'SL8S 0008 00 0008 CLNAWLOEY ) ALTIINGD O S8V 0Tr-NaL] +
00°'0% %00 001 000se RIS JoooELl 000§ 0o DOOEL] 41 |o00se' 1818 000l ovoeLl  jooo DOOEL] ) SONITITd 21U AASSTILSTN %HT_,N_,% ﬂ £
0008 00001 009Er'Lrs  |oosoL 00 0RO 8% 000zl 00885 AD |o0oEr'Lrs 00 LO% O |0L 00 8 00 09€ TUAMOVE QHZNEY.LS LINIWED 008N T
0008 0000785 00°00L 00008 T8 00 00T 00008 AD 0000t RS 00CIS 00004 00 00+ 00 00E {(TANNVHI NOLLY AV X 001- W 1
(3] (a0) 1% ) [ (3
1)
ALvd 0L ALVd 0L NOLLY J11ddV
H 1 ALTTIWNOI | TLITIWN0D | aommad SiHL | gorad SIHL | SN0IATY oW i$) ALD | INFWLSOIOY ALD ON
FINYIVE TVLOL QLA TdNOD HHOM LINN L50D A LING | gasIae ALD TYNIDHO SMHOM A0 NOLLAIM IS0 WLl
) 1 0 | BE | a | El a H J 8 v

8E0-¥L ON LIAM0Md
PIOZ '1E 12590310001 QOrdad
4 ALVA NOLLYOI'Tdd Y
ON NOLLY OI'1dd ¥

133HS NOILVNNILNOD



